
2025-2026 Preschool Tuition & Fees Schedule

Registration Fee: $300 NON-Refundable, due upon enrollment.

10 MONTH TUITION: Children 2 through 5 years old and toilet trained.

If child is not toilet trained there will be a 10% charge added to the monthly tuition rate.

Program: approx. 4% Increase for 2025-2026 2 Days (T/Th) 3 Days (M/W/F) 5 Days (M-F)

School Year Half Day: 8:30 AM – 12:30 PM $480 per month $680 per month $1,040 per month

School Year Full Day: 8:30 AM – 3:00 PM $540 per month $760 per month $1,150 per month

Before & After School Childcare

2 Days 3 Days 5 Days

Morning Care: 7:00 AM – 8:30 AM $47.50 per month $68 per month $110 per month

After Care: 3:00 PM – 5:30 PM $68 per month $100 per month $170 per month

Before & After Care $100 per month $150 per month $220 per month

Optional Preschool Camps: Thanksgiving, Christmas, Easter, Summer
Billed Separately through FACTS. 

8:00 AM to 12:00 PM 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM         Full day M-F

Preschool Camp Program $45 per day $60 per day $275 per week

Payment Plan Options

Pay in Full (5% discount) Due: August 1

10 monthly payments Due: Monthly Sept 1 – June 1

*10% sibling discount will be given beginning with 2nd oldest sibling’s tuition.

*Late Payments are subject to a $30 late fee.

*Returned Checks are subject to a $25 fee.




